
PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office The Mall, Patia/a- 147 001. 

Corporate identity number: [/40109PB2010SGC033814 ~.pstcl.org 

O/o: ASE, TLSC Divn, Mohali, Cont:9646117811 email: srxen-t/ss-moh 

Notice Inviting tender 
5 IJ i I; C ~ C .,. 

T.E No. 08/fLSC/MOH/2024-25 

Subject: Shifting/Re-alignment of 220 kV RTP-Kharar/Mohali line within the premises of MIS 

Aerofront Developers. 

Last Date & Time for:-

1. Delivery of Limited Tender Documents : 04.03.2025 upto 11:00 hrs 

: 05.03.2025 upto 10:30 hrs 

: 05.03.2025 at 11 hrs 
2. Receipt of Tender 

3. Opening of Tender 

4. EMO 
: 5000/- or as per below mentioned 

Terms and conditions 

5. Cost of Tender documents/specifications : Nil 

General Terms and Conditions:-

1. 

2. 

3. 
4. 

5. 

Earnest money shall be 2% of tender value with minimum of Rs.5000/- whichever is 

higher. Earnest money shall be nil for work order below Rs.50,000/- as per Works 

Regulations. The tenders from the firm having permanent earnest money for 

Transmission works shall also be accepted providing a certificate to this regard is 

contained in the envelope containing earnest money. 

All tenders must be accompanied by earnest money in shape of Demand draft in favour 

of Punjab State Transmission Corporation Limited, payable at Patiala in a separate 

envelope or it is payable through RTGS / NEFT in the PSTCL bank account whose 

details are given below except in the case of those Venders who are specifically 

exempted for the same. 

Account Number 00000065083682120 

Name Punjab State Transmission Corporation Limited 

Corporate Address PSTCL, Shakti Vihar, Patiala- 147001 

Branch Patiala, Mall Road (50012) 

IFSC Code SBIN0050012 

Tenderers should submit their bid as per Annexure-1. 

Tenders shall be opened in the presence of the tenders or their authorized representative 

who wants to be present. 

A set of tender documents(non transferable)containing technical specifications, general 

instructions, terms & conditions can be obtained from the office of Sr.Xen, TLSC 

Division, PSTCL SAS Nagar up to 11 :00 hrs on dated 04.03.2025. 

1 



• 

Tenders received after the due date & time, even if posted before the due date of opening 

shall not be entertained at all. 
The quoted rate should be valid for 120 days from the date of opening of tender. 

Tenders for part work, Conditional tenders, and telegraphic tender through telex, fax or 

tenders not on prescribed forms of tenders without earnest money in the required shape 

shall not be accepted. 

9. All the T &P/machinery required to carry out the work is to be arranged by the bidder. 

10. In case the date of openfog of tenders happens to be a holiday, the tenders will be 

received and opened on the next working day at the same time. 

11. The competent authority reserves the right to increase/decrease the scope of work or also 

reject any or all the tenders so received without assigning any reason whatsoever, 

12. Bidders should note that in case of award of contract they shall themselves be responsible 

for compliance of various provisions of EPF Act 1952 amended up to date as principal 

employer, OST which ever are applicable. All obligations arising on this account shall be 

sole responsibility of the contractor. 

13. All other terms and conditions will be as per PSTCL latest work regulations and 

amendments. 

Senior EG-t~ngineer, 
TLSC Division, PSTCL, 
SASNagar 

2 

l 



Sr.N 
o. 

1. 

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office The Mall, Patiala 147 001. 
Corporate identity number: U40109PB2010SGC033814 www.pstcl.org 
O/o: ASE, TLSC Divn, Mohali, Cont:9646117811 email: srxen-t/ss-moh std.or 

Annexure-1 

Schedule of Prices 

T.E No. 08/fLSC/MOH/2024-25 

Rate to be 
Length Approved given by the 
per km Rate(Rs.) 

Name of work bidder as per KM 

Shifting/Re-alignment of 220 kV RTP- 14000/km + 
Kharar/Mohali line within the premises of 1km taxes as 
MIS Aerofront Developers. applicable. 

Note: Total Amount mentioned above should be considered for evaluating L-1 bidder. 

Seal/Signature of Firm 

~/_ . 
Sr. Ex ~e En~'~_::r 
TL5C sion, P ,· -1. L 

S.A.S. Nagar (Moha11) 

3 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


